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JANEY LOUS

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

Cinnamon Roll Old

Fashioned

Our Cinnamon Roll is "proof" that

simple can be delicious. This roll

is generous sized and rolled with
a flavorful cinnamon smear.

Brand
Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN
UPC Case
Pack
Size
uom
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Ti
Hi
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

Janey Lou's
Sweet Rolls/Bread

3316571

Dough, Cinnamon Roll Old Fashioned
00850240007846

N/A

80
6.0
Oz
.899
180

150
10
5

30.00
31.25
15.87
11.87

8.25

Dough, Cinnamon Roll
Old Fashioned

Item # 3316571

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, BROWN SUGAR, MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND
(INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), WATER, SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY
LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE),

COMPRESSED YEAST, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL),
PURE CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR, SODIUM CASIENATE), EGGS, DOUGH
CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL,
ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), SALT, CINNAMON, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, DRY YEAST,
ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES), DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT), DOUGH CONDITIONER
(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), ENZYMES)
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

JANEY LOUS |

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

| Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 80

Unit Weight: 6 oz

Net Case Weight: 30 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 31.25 Lbs

Distributed by
Janey Lou's, Inc.
550 N John Glenn Rd.
Salt Lake City, UT

Questions or concerns
lease call
(801) 798-7504

0 08 50240 00784 6

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code=Production Date

Nutrition

Amount per serving

% Daily Value * Amount per serving
.- - - ]

% Daily Value * = The o4 Daily
Value (DV) tells

6 0z (1709/6 oz)

Total Fat 149 18% Total Carbohydrate 94g 3% oiitiow mitich
Fa Cts Saturated Fat 5g 26% Dietary Fiber 3g 10% a nu_trient ina
serving of food
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 30g contributes to a
Al B daily diet. 2,000
Serving size Cholesterol 15mg 4% Includes 27g Added Sugars 55% C:;;ie;ea day is

Calories

per serving

Sodium 660mg

used for

7 :
29% Protein 12g general nutrition

550 Vitamin D Omcg 0% « Calcium 110mg 8% < Iron 4.8mg 25% < Potassium 280mg 6%

advice.
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